Le Samyn des Dames |
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02/03/2016 | 113km | 92 starting

HPU BJ@RNSRUD Miriam
UHC EWART Annie
BPK PIPEStenore—
WHT ABBOTT Mara—
LWW INGHELBRECHT Sarah
CPC RATTO Rossella
LWW VAN HOEK Lotte

SOEK Julia
HPU NORMAN LETH Julie
FUT BRAVARD Charlotte
FUT DEMAY Coralie
DRP BUTLER Tamiko—
PHV VAN GOGH Natalie
WHT PIETERS Amy
LWZ SPOOR Winanda—
CPC SCANDOLARA Valentina
CPC OtDS Shettey—
DLT BRAMMEIER Nikki
LWZ KESSLER Nima—
DLT VAN DEN BROEK-BLAAK Chantal
VLL DRUYTS Kelly
LWZ DOM Annelies
HPU THORSEN Thea
TIB COLLINS Emity—
LWW VAN DE REE Monique
UHC SELAPPENDELtTis—
HPU HATTELAND LIMATone—
LSL DE VUYST Sofie
PHV TROMPEsra—
LWW MARKUS Kelly
DLT MAJERUS Christine
PHV POST Jermaine
VLL CROKET Gilke
LWW VAN GLABEKE Shama —
HPU KITCHEN Lauren
DLT CANUEL Karol-Ann
FUT FOURNIER Roxane
VLL DRUYTS Jessy
LSL VEKEMANS Anisha
WHT JOHANSSON Emma
WHT CORDON-RAGOT Audrey—
TIB HALCtaurenm—
VLL DE CRITS Ne
LSL HOFFMANN Chanta
BPK SANGUINETI llaria
WHT VAN DER HAAR Lucy
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NOR19921009
CAN19930929
GUM19851101
USA19851114
BEL19921001
ITA19931020
NED19910808
NED19901212
DEN19920713
FRA19920112
FRA19921010
ANT19910104
NED19740914
NED19910601
NED19910127
ITA19900501
USA19800930
GBR19861230
NED19880704
NED19891022
BEL19891021
BEL19860408
NOR19920315
NZL19900916
NED19880302
NED19850218
NOR19791218
BEL19870402
NED19901015
NED19930207
LUX19870225
NED19920610
BEL19921101
BEL19930928
AUS19901121
CAN19880418
FRA19911107
BEL19940122
BEL19910817
SWE19830923
FRA19890922
USA19790202
BEL19910409
LUX19871030
ITA19940415
GBR19940920
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BMS SIGGAARD Christina

WHT ROBERTS Amy

UHC PENUELA Diana

BMS LUDWIG Cecilie Uttrup

DLT DE JONG Demi

BPK BORTOLOTTI Simona

LWZ VAN DER MEULEN Kaat

CPC GUTIERREZ Sheyla

BPD OYARBIDE Lourdes

FUT ERAUD Séverine

BPK TUHAI Ksenyia

TIB STEPHENS Lauren

HPU GUNVALDSEN Janicke—

LSL BECKERS Isabelle

TIB  WALLE Brianna

VLL DEMEY Valerie

BPK BONOMtttaria—
MACKAI] Floortje

PHV STOUGJE Chanetlta—

VLL VANDENBROUCKE Saartje

BPD HOOGEBOOMRoos—

CPC DOEBEL-HICKOK Krista

BPK MEDVEDOVA Tereza

UHC StMMONDS Haytey

BMS M@LLEBRO Camilla

BPD tEKGONALerni—

LWW VANDENBULCKE Jesse
STIJNS Kyara

DRP OSBORNE Rose—

DRP SHAW Lucy

PHV VAN DEN BOS Jip

PHV BUURMAN Eva

BPD CASADO Coral—

BPD CANZ Pauta—

DRP GEORGE Jennifer

DRP WOOD Alice

CPC BARBIERI Rachele

LSL VANHOUTTE Fenna

BMS VILMANN Marie

BMS RASCH HANSEN Tine

BMS NORMANHANSEN touise—

DRP COLEMAN Sophie

BPD tDtRiNTrati—

DRP DURRELL Rebecca

VAl  PACEVICIENE Silvija

DEN19940324
GBR19941224
COL19860908
DEN19950823
NED19950211
ITA19941206
BEL19950622
ESP19940101
ESP19940408
FRA19950224
BLR19950701
USA19861228
NOR19810519
BEL19830304
USA19840425
BEL19940117
ITA19950513
NED19951018
NED19961023
BEL19960213
NED19820816
USA19890428
SVK19960327
GBR19880722
DEN19840521
ESP19950408
BEL19960117
NED19951009
GBR19900219
GBR19970717
NED19960412
NED19940907
ESP19960327
ESP19961009
GBR19830409
GBR19950717
ITA19970221
BEL19970706
DEN19931021
DEN19760410
DEN19950212
GBR19900812
ESP19940513
GBR19880825
LTU19931120



